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1 PA 43 M PILATO Ettore Antonio 17 10 2007 41,95 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 45 45 49 53 55 55 100 1 10 195,21
3 PA 43 M CIRFERA Paolo 27 10 2007 40,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 29 29 35 38 40 40 69 2 8 140,93
4 PA 43 M ROTTARO Simone 19 03 2007 41,95 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 28 28 37 40 -42 40 68 3 6 132,74
2 PA 43 M DANIELE Diego 14 12 2007 32,70 0106120 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale Scolastica Vena  30 30 35 -38 -38 35 65 4 5 163,44
5 PA 43 M CAFFO Piergiacomo 08 03 2007 41,95 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 28 28 35 35 63 5 4 122,98
6 PA 43 M MAINIERO Giuseppe 22 03 2007 32,70 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 18 18 26 26 44 6 3 110,63
1 PA 49 M RIZZELLO Giuseppe 11 07 2007 48,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 35 35 45 48 -50 48 83 1 10 143,70
2 PA 49 M PAGLIALUNGA Edoardo 30 07 2007 44,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 35 35 42 45 46 46 81 2 8 150,57
4 PA 49 M MIGLIORANZA Jacopo 11 02 2007 48,75 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 35 35 40 43 46 46 81 3 6 138,42
6 PA 49 M CONVERSO Daniel Pietro 09 09 2007 44,60 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 26 26 -25 25 -30 25 51 4 5 94,13
3 PA 49 M AZZONI Giorgio Maria 10 09 2007 48,65 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box  --- -35 -35 -40  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
5 PA 49 M BASSO BRUSA Mattia 24 07 2007 48,80 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese  --- -33 33 -35 33  ---  ---  ---  ---
1 PA 55 M TUDURACHI Matteo Riccardo 13 03 2007 52,90 0506067 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 28 28 -31 31 35 35 63 1 10 100,77
2 PA 55 M RAGONE Saverio 08 11 2007 52,80 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 20 20 23 27 29 29 49 2 8 78,49
1 PA 61 M CINQUEGRANA Luigi 13 04 2007 58,20 1501084 A.S.D.Natural 35 35 47 47 82 1 10 122,07
2 PA 61 M TRISCIUOGLIO Nicolò 28 07 2007 55,55 1603055 A.S.D. Associazione Italiana Kenpo Fg 21 21 33 33 54 2 8 83,19
1 PA 67 M BELLAMOLI Luca 10 06 2007 64,00 0506067 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 40 40 50 50 90 1 10 125,48
2 PA 67 M CARDELLA Vincenzo 28 08 2007 64,55 1505094 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 31 31 40 40 71 2 8 98,44
1 PA 67+ M VERDECCHIA Jacopo 03 03 2007 71,05 1304002 G.S. `A. Di Pietro` Vv.F. 45 45 50 50 95 1 10 124,08
4 PA 67+ M MATINO Alessandro 31 08 2007 76,10 1604063 Top Gym S.S.D.A R.L. 30 30 40 40 70 2 8 87,93
3 PA 67+ M COMÉ Julien 24 12 2007 82,40 0201001 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. 32 32 38 38 70 3 6 84,37
2 PA 67+ M FERRARI Alessandro 11 02 2007 70,05 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 31 31 30 30 61 4 5 80,35
6 PA 67+ M SCAPERROTTA Simone 25 08 2007 78,60 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 26 26 35 35 61 5 4 75,31
5 PA 67+ M BRANCA Mario 03 07 2007 72,20 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 29 29  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
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Cls Società Punti Atleti

1 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 26 3
2 0506067 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D. A R.L. 20 2
3 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 10 1 195,21

4 1304002 G.S. `A. Di Pietro` Vv.F. 10 1 124,08

5 1501084 A.S.D.Natural 10 1 122,07

6 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 9 2
7 1505094 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 8 1 98,44

8 1604063 Top Gym S.S.D.A R.L. 8 1 87,93

9 1603055 A.S.D. Associazione Italiana Kenpo Fg 8 1 83,19

10 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 8 1 78,49

11 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 7 3
12 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 6 1 138,42

13 0201001 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. 6 1 84,37

14 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 6 2
15 0106120 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale Scolastica Ven  5 1 163,44

16 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 5 1 80,35

17 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 0 1

17 Società Atleti 24
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2 PA 40 F GIUNTI Stella 18 08 2007 39,40 1906039 A.S.D. Record Palermo 35 35 43 43 78 1 10 146,49
4 PA 40 F CAMBI Daria 28 03 2007 36,20 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 30 30 36 36 66 2 8 134,40
3 PA 40 F PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 38,45 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 30 30 34 34 64 3 6 122,97
1 PA 40 F BENEDETTI Erica 19 09 2007 36,35 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 23 23 37 37 60 4 5 121,68
1 PA 45 F VERRASTRO Swami 19 03 2007 42,15 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 15 15 25 25 40 1 10 70,68
1 PA 49 F BERNARDINI Rachele 20 09 2007 48,95 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 33 33 44 44 77 1 10 120,19
2 PA 49 F FURLANIS Anna 03 08 2007 47,30 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 31 31 38 38 69 2 8 110,66
3 PA 49 F PUNZI Francesca 21 10 2007 48,75 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 20 20 25 25 45 3 6 70,46
4 PA 49 F GUARDABASCIO Alessia 28 08 2007 46,45 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.  --- 20 20  ---  ---  ---  ---
1 PA 55 F TRAVAN Beatrice 26 03 2007 51,75 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 44 44 55 55 99 1 10 148,13
2 PA 55 F SECCI Maria Aurora 22 04 2007 53,20 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 38 38 49 49 87 2 8 127,57
3 PA 55 F SPOSITO Giorgia 15 03 2007 51,55 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 38 38 45 45 83 3 6 124,55
4 PA 55 F FALANGONE Vittoria 21 07 2007 53,60 1604069 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 36 36 42 42 78 4 5 113,76
6 PA 55 F CORONGIU Nicoletta 07 08 2007 52,35 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 28 28 37 37 65 5 4 96,44
5 PA 55 F FAZZI Beatrice 15 02 2007 49,90 1303012 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team  --- 42 42  ---  ---  ---  ---
1 PA 59 F MENCARINI Martina 10 07 2007 56,70 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 35 35 38 38 73 1 10 102,38
1 PA 59+ F DI NOI Asia 10 06 2007 63,40 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 53 53 66 66 119 1 10 155,37
2 PA 59+ F CRISCUOLO Emma 22 05 2007 67,15 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 43 43 57 57 100 2 8 126,26
3 PA 59+ F CHIRIAC Andreea Elisa 05 11 2007 63,00 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 42 42 52 52 94 3 6 123,20
4 PA 59+ F RADU CRETU Amalia Analisa 01 07 2007 65,80 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 40 40 48 48 88 4 5 112,40
5 PA 59+ F CASTAGNA Alessandra 27 08 2007 77,95 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 34 34 40 40 74 5 4 86,55
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Cls Società Punti Atlete

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 24 3
2 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 16 2
3 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 15 2
4 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 12 2
5 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 10 1 155,37

6 1906039 A.S.D. Record Palermo 10 1 146,49

7 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 70,68

8 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 8 1 134,40

9 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 8 1 126,26

10 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 124,55

11 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 6 1 70,46

12 1604069 Cf Nardo` Wellness Lab S.C.S.D. 5 1 113,76

13 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 5 1 112,40

14 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 4 1
15 1303012 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team 0 1
16 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 0 1

16 Società Atlete 21
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